NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com September 11, 2015 9:19 AM
2 3/4"
4
1/
2"
2
5/

COVERAGE
•	 180	degree,	650sqft
ORDERING INFORMATION
•	 DOS150WH	White
•	 DOS150IV	Ivory
DOS180LP Dual Function, Occupancy/Vacancy Sensor
Project Comments
Catalog	# Prepared By
Type Date
Questions?	Email	our	sales	team ©	2011	NICOR,	Inc.	Specifications	subject	to	change	without	notice.	Rev-9/11
Print Reset
DOS180LP
Dual Function Occupancy/Vacancy Sensor
Type
Catalog
Project
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description
DOS180LPWH White
DOS180LPIV Ivory
Product Description
Details
Installs quickly in a standard single gang switch box.
Compatible with all electronic ballasts.